
2024 Staub Brothers' Points Series

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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Sportsman 12T Mudboss
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9859 115 2 1 165188- 16 18 10 13 13 20 20 20 20 20 18   1. Tyler Warthen  

9861 91 3 1 145145- 14 14 16 20 14 18 [19] 18 12 - -   2. Thomas Howes  

9860 63 3 118118- 18 [21] [21] - - - - - [19] 18 [21]   3. David Warthen  

9395 53 2 8989- - - 18 [19] [19] [17] - - 16 - -   4. Hunter Welk  

9864 71 8585- - 16 9 - 10 11 14 - 11 - 14   5. JR Reaver  

9843 51 2 7878[21] 12 - 13 16 - - - - - - 16   6. Emily Souder  

9877 6 6565- - - 6 - 11 14 13 - 8 - 13   7. Jackson Reaver  

9881 5 5656- - - 8 14 12 12 - - 10 - -   8. Dominic Bosley  

9854 4 4848- - - 14 - - 13 - - 9 12 -   9. Koen Swartz  

9852 41 4646- - - 7 - - 9 - - 13 [17] -   10. Kirstie Morris  

9847 31 363618 13 - 5 - - - - - - - -   11. Avery Souder  

9851 2 2424- - - 11 - - - - - - 13 -   12. Dwaine Morris  

9853 3 2121- - - 4 - - 10 - - 7 - -   13. Kash Taylor  
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12T Mudboss
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9733 113 6 2 16920118 - 16 16 18 18 18 18 [21] 20 18 20   1. Mike Fey  

9647 74 1 129129- - [21] - - 12 [21] [21] - [19] [21] [14]   2. Shane Miller  

9046 111 2 12514411 18 12 14 11 16 9 13 16 10 - 14   3. Jeff Zinn  

9739 72 3 116116[21] - - [21] 12 - 16 16 - 14 16 -   4. Anthony Pancoast  

9858 8 101101- - 11 13 - 14 12 14 - 13 13 11   5. Coleby Dillon  

9708 71 8484- 14 14 - 9 7 10 12 - - - 18   6. Daniel Zechman  

9261 52 2 8383- 16 - 11 20 20 - - - 16 - -   7. Dale Welk Jr  

9490 61 7272- - 10 - - 9 14 11 - 12 - 16   8. Rick Good  

9369 41 525216 - 13 - - - 11 - - - 12 -   9. Chuck Eccles  

9860 5 5151- - - - 10 10 8 10 13 - - -   10. David Warthen  

9540 31 1 4949- [21] 18 - - - - - - - - 10   11. Troy Beard  

9880 21 3232- - - 18 14 - - - - - - -   12. John Berkebile  

9848 3 313112 - 7 12 - - - - - - - -   13. Dale Lauterbach  

9891 2 2525- - - - - 11 - - - - 14 -   14. Bryson Derden  

9803 2 252513 12 - - - - - - - - - -   15. Shawn Walter  
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13.5 Mudboss
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8529 76 1 145145- [21] [21] [21] [19] [21] [21] - - - [21] -   1. Jeff Cisney  

9733 103 2 13614618 - 12 16 13 10 12 - 18 16 13 18   2. Mike Fey  

9880 74 1 1 131131- - - - - 14 18 20 [21] [21] 16 [21]   3. John Berkebile  

9732 91 113113- 12 10 - 11 13 13 14 16 12 12 -   4. Tom Houser  

9858 71 1 9090- - 8 10 - 11 - 18 - 13 14 16   5. Coleby Dillon  

9879 63 8888- - - 14 16 16 - [17] - 14 11 -   6. James Berkebile  

9369 41 2 1 727220 - 18 - - - 16 - - - 18 -   7. Chuck Eccles  

9490 4 535313 13 14 13 - - - - - - - -   8. Rick Good  

9723 31 1 4646- - 16 18 12 - - - - - - -   9. Manny Valderrama  

9716 22 3636- 18 - - - - - - - 18 - -   10. Tanner Welk  

9815 3 3636- - - - 10 - - 13 13 - - -   11. Justin Mong  

9468 2 2727- - 13 - - - - - 14 - - -   12. Nathan Staub  

9096 2 2626- - - - - 12 14 - - - - -   13. Kayo Clark  

9891 2 1818- - - - - 8 - - - - 10 -   14. Bryson Derden  
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Midget Sprints
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

8540 21 1 3939- - - - - - - - - - 20 [19]   1. Louis Pavlovec  

9861 2 2727- - - - - - - - - - 13 14   2. Thomas Howes  

9733 2 2525- - - - - - - - - - 12 13   3. Mike Fey  

264

Nitro Late Model
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9319 44 8383[21] - [21] - [21] 20 - - - - - -   1. Guy Intelisano  

9769 51 1 757513 - 18 - 14 16 - - - - 14 -   2. Todd Little  

9570 43 1 7070- - 16 - 18 18 - - - - 18 -   3. Chris Kennedy  

9369 32 464616 - 14 - - - - - - - 16 -   4. Chuck Eccles  

8537 21 353514 - - - - - - - - - [21] -   5. Scott Staub  

9046 21 3030- - - - 16 14 - - - - - -   6. Jeff Zinn  
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21.5 Late Model
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 123 4 2 17121520 18 [21] 14 14 16 18 [17] 20 21 18 18   1. Kasey Hess  

9849 123 2 2 16019412 16 11 [19] 18 [21] [21] 11 [15] 13 [21] 16   2. Troy Rhoten  

8590 111 3 132156[19] 14 16 - 16 12 12 13 12 16 12 14   3. Gary Miller  

9697 121 2 13215514 13 14 16 9 4 10 18 16 14 14 13   4. John Mcdaniel  

8540 10 10510611 9 12 13 11 1 13 14 11 11 - -   5. Louis Pavlovec  

9280 53 2 9898- - 18 20 [21] 18 - - - - - [21]   6. Jamie Hanson  

9846 91 1 949410 8 5 - 12 5 16 20 10 8 - -   7. Justin Bankert  

9725 71 8585- 11 10 12 10 13 11 - - 18 - -   8. Alan Behler  

9700 71 80809 6 - - - - - 12 13 12 16 12   9. Joe Myrick  

9244 10 70717 7 9 11 1 1 9 - 8 7 11 -   10. Mike Reinhardt  

9625 41 1 6161- 20 - - - 10 - - 18 - 13 -   11. Jace Miller  

9804 8 56565 - - 10 5 8 4 9 5 10 - -   12. Wyatt Schaper  

9791 8 5252- 2 3 8 7 6 8 - - 9 - 9   13. Fonz Fehntrich  

8565 7 4141- - - 6 4 - 7 7 - 2 8 7   14. Buddy Hartman  

9842 6 4141- - 2 - 8 - 5 8 7 - - 11   15. Robert Bury  

9543 10 34356 1 1 7 2 1 1 5 6 5 - -   16. Jacob Knuckey  

9716 3 3131- - - 9 13 9 - - - - - -   17. Tanner Welk  

9886 3 2929- - - - - - - 10 9 - - 10   18. Matthew Bury  

9325 6 2727- - - - 1 3 2 - - 3 10 8   19. Terry Turnbaugh  

9252 5 26268 4 - - - 7 3 - 4 - - -   20. Toby Taylor  

9803 6 2323- - - - 1 2 1 6 - 4 9 -   21. Shawn Walter  

9671 5 2222- 3 6 - - - 1 - - 6 - 6   22. Nathan Beard  

9369 2 1313- - 7 - - - 6 - - - - -   23. Chuck Eccles  

9336 2 1010- - - - 6 - - 4 - - - -   24. Jeremy Davis  

9021 2 55- - 4 - - 1 - - - - - -   25. Logan Shetter  

9540 2 44- - - - 3 - 1 - - - - -   26. Troy Beard  
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17.5 Open Late Model
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 125 2 2 174214[21] 18 11 [21] [21] 18 [21] [17] 14 [15] 16 [21]   1. Kasey Hess  

9704 113 2 2 15617614 9 - 16 18 13 18 20 11 20 [21] 16   2. Dan Schaper  

9468 123 1 13115912 10 18 13 8 10 16 10 12 18 18 14   3. Nathan Staub  

9570 111 2 122139- 12 16 11 16 9 14 18 8 12 13 10   4. Chris Kennedy  

9319 81 1 1 11711718 - [21] 12 10 16 - 14 13 13 - -   5. Guy Intelisano  

8537 101 11512513 11 13 - 12 14 - 12 10 16 12 12   6. Scott Staub  

9244 101 1 11312016 13 12 18 9 8 12 - 7 11 14 -   7. Mike Reinhardt  

9121 71 2 104104- - - - 13 [21] 13 11 18 10 - 18   8. Kevin Markle  

9124 7 7777- - - 14 11 7 - 13 9 - 10 13   9. Tony Little  

8587 31 1 4848- 16 - - - 11 - - [21] - - -   10. Justin Miller  

9754 2 2828- 14 14 - - - - - - - - -   11. Dwayne Gutshall  

9823 2 2626- - - - 14 12 - - - - - -   12. Brandy Williams  
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17.5 Stock Sprints
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   Total 3 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks
WithClassID:

9428 126 3 1 180224[17] [21] [19] [21] [21] 18 20 14 13 18 [21] [21]   1. Kasey Hess  

9596 127 13716410 16 16 16 16 11 16 16 14 16 7 10   2. Nate Gill  

9437 102 1 12513318 11 11 - 18 - [14] 13 8 12 12 16   3. Duane Wentzel  

9021 82 2 115115- 14 9 18 - 3 11 [21] - [21] 18 -   4. Logan Shetter  

8540 121 10911814 1 8 12 5 16 3 10 10 11 14 14   5. Louis Pavlovec  

9604 12 10712612 5 12 13 11 9 12 9 12 5 13 13   6. Zach Swancer  

9845 82 98988 18 13 - - - 5 18 11 14 11 -   7. Raymond McCoy  

8574 91 919120 7 - - 9 8 8 12 - 7 8 12   8. David Johns  

9101 71 767613 6 - - - 7 18 - 9 13 10 -   9. Andy Phelps  

8587 51 2 1 7474- 1 - - - [21] - - 18 - 16 18   10. Justin Miller  

9444 51 7171- 13 - - 13 13 - - [21] - - 11   11. Kevin Griffie  

9701 8 646411 10 5 10 - 4 14 5 - - 5 -   12. Joe Mayne  

8590 71 5656- 8 20 - 10 1 10 6 1 - - -   13. Gary Miller  

9769 12 54579 1 4 9 1 1 2 8 2 8 6 6   14. Todd Little  

9500 41 5151- 12 - - - 14 - - 16 9 - -   15. Austin Griffie  

9647 7 3636- 1 3 - - 2 7 11 - 4 - 8   16. Shane Miller  

9710 2 2626- - 14 - - 12 - - - - - -   17. Kamron Flurer  

9708 6 2525- 3 2 - 12 1 6 - - - - 1   18. Daniel Zechman  

9723 4 2525- - - - 7 - 9 - - 2 - 7   19. Manuel Valderrama  

9849 4 2424- - - - - 1 - - 4 10 - 9   20. Troy Rhoten  

9863 6 2323- 1 1 - 2 - - 7 6 6 - -   21. Jeff Bunch  

9880 4 2222- - - - - - - - 5 3 9 5   22. John Berkebile  

9121 2 2020- - 6 14 - - - - - - - -   23. Kevin Markle  

9572 2 2020- - 10 - - 10 - - - - - -   24. Eric Beltz  

9425 3 1919- 4 - 11 - - 4 - - - - -   25. Jason Watson  

9652 2 1616- 9 - - - - - - 7 - - -   26. Mike Silvernail  

9656 2 1313- - - - 8 5 - - - - - -   27. Russell Williams  

9803 3 88- 1 1 6 - - - - - - - -   28. Shawn Walter  

9882 2 88- - - 7 - 1 - - - - - -   29. Brian Nelson  

9791 2 22- 1 1 - - - - - - - - -   30. Fonz Fehntrich  


